## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1.	Offer	of 1	<b>Terms</b>
----	-------	------	--------------

("Originating LEA") who General Offer of Privacto privacy protections, term, or schedule of sel LEA may also agree to the Subscribing LEA. The applicable privacy stated Agreement; or three (3)	ame privacy protections found ich is dated 2/5/21  y Terms ("General Offer") through and Provider's signature shall not rvices, or to any other provision not change the data provided by Subshe Provider may withdraw the Genes; (2) a material change in the syears after the date of Provider's disend the signed Exhibit "E" to Provider in the signed Exhibit "E" to Provider's	_, to any other L its signature be necessarily bind t addressed in the scribing LEA to the neral Offer in the services and pro- s signature to the	EA ("Su low. Thi d Providuis DPA. the Provide event roducts is Form.	ibscribing LEA") who accepts this is General Offer shall extend only der to other terms, such as price, The Provider and the Subscribing yider to suit the unique needs of tof: (1) a material change in the listed in the originating Service.	
CAPSTONE					
BY: Doug Sm	ith		_Date: _	2/5/21	
Printed Name:Doug	Smith	_Title/Position:	Propo	sal Specialist	
General Offer of Privac of this DPA for the te EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSC VII, SECTION 5. **	igning a separate Service Agreeme y Terms. The Subscribing LEA and to the DPA between the <b>France RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTIC</b> The properties of the DPA between the <b>France RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTIC</b> The properties of the Dover School District Name):	the Provider sha I <b>klin Public Sch</b> E OF ACCEPTAN	ll theref <b>ools</b> an	fore be bound by the same terms d the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS	
BY: Christy Prosse (Feb 5, 2021 11	2 <u>/</u> L:39 EST)	Date:	02/05	/2021	
Printed Name: Christy Prosser		Title/Position:	Direc	/2021 tor Technology	
DESIGNATED REPRESE					
Name:	Christy Prosser				
Title:	Director Technology				
Address:	61 Locust Street, Suite 409, Dover, NH				
Telephone Number:	603-516-6728				
Email:	c.prosser@dover.k12.nh.u	S			

## PebbleGoProducts\_NDPAExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2021-02-05

Created: 2021-02-05

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAMHdHFlabe0tGE9twFx5xTOZs1OnRI-MS

## "PebbleGoProducts\_NDPAExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-02-05 - 4:09:39 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Christy Prosser (c.prosser@dover.k12.nh.us) for signature 2021-02-05 - 4:09:42 PM GMT

Email viewed by Christy Prosser (c.prosser@dover.k12.nh.us) 2021-02-05 - 4:36:50 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.56.254

Document e-signed by Christy Prosser (c.prosser@dover.k12.nh.us)

Signature Date: 2021-02-05 - 4:39:27 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 50.232.10.18

Agreement completed. 2021-02-05 - 4:39:27 PM GMT